A
R
E
A
S
E
N
S

FUNCTIONING MODE
II3D
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
A
R
E
A
S
E
N
S
O
R
S
MODEL DISTANCE CONTROLLED HEIGHT ORDER N°
DS3-SD-015 short 150 mm 957600100
DS3-SD-030 short 300 mm 957600110
DS3-SD-045 short 450 mm 957600150
DS3-SD-060 short 600 mm 957600170
DS3-LD-015 long 150 mm 957600120
DS3-LD-030 long 300 mm 957600140
DS3-LD-045 long 450 mm  957600160
DS3-LD-060 long 600 mm  957600180
Fixing brackets and screws are supplied with the product
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CV-A1-22-B-03 axial M12 4-pole shielded 3 m connector 95ACC1480
CV-A1-22-B-05 axial M12 4-pole shielded 5 m connector 95ACC1490